Mali delfini

Banja Luka, 26.11.2022

Disciplina 10
26.11.2022. - 12:40

Devojcice, 25m Ledno/Back

J
Startna lista

Grupalod3

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

DAMJANIC, Zoja
KREMENOVIC, Katarina
GAJIC, Ana

PETKOVIC, Dunja
VIDOVIC, Katarina
MILAKOVIC, Lana

Grupa 3 od 3

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

STOJIC, Marija
MEHIC, Lejla
VADANU, Eva
FAZLAGIC, Aimedina
FAZLAGIC, Segmedina
SEPER, Nada
ZULCIC, Ema
IVANKOVIC, Ana

G.R.

15
15
16
16

16

15
16
15
15
15

15
15

OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL

OLBL
BOSA
OLBL

BOSA
BOSA
AQSA
BOSA
OLBL

Grupa2od3
1 VUJOVIC, Nika
NT 2 KAURIN, Teona
NT 3 VADANU, Ana
NT 4 JANJIC, Milica
NT 5 BAJIC, Kalina
NT 6
NT 7 GAZIC, DZana
8 BALABAN, Magdalena
1:02.12
40.68
33.78
26.25
32.69
40.22
42.92
NT

G.R.

16
16
17
16
16

16
16

OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
22ABL

BOSA
OLBL

25 3333573

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to PK Fortuna
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